
 

 

OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA (LEGGE N. 69/2009) 

PRESENZE/ASSENZE MESE DI  DICEMBRE  2014 

 
 

 

AREA  

 

N. 

DIPENDENTI 

IN SERVIZIO 

GG. 

LAVORATIVI 

TEORICI 

MENSILI 

 

% 

PRESENZA 

 

% 

ASSENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVA 

 

1 

 

 

24 

 

100% 

 

 0 

 

SERVIZI 

AUSILIARI 

 

 

1 

 

 

24 

 

88% 

 

 12% 

 

ECONOMICA 

FINANZIARIA  

 

 

3 

 

72              

 

76% 

 

 24% 

 

 

DEMOGRAFICA, 

STATISTICA E 

PROMOZIONALE  

 

 

2 

 

48 

 

88% 

 

12% 

 

TECNICA E 

TECNICO 

MANUTENTIVA 

 

 

4 

 
96 

 

88% 

 

12% 

 

SERVIZI  

SCOLASTICI 

 

 

3 

 

72 

 

 

81% 

 

19% 

 

 

  

 

 

 


